
2024 Schedule of Events

9:30 AM 
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM 
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Dairy Goat Show (all day)
Tractor Parade
FMX Freestyle Motorcross
Craig the Magician
Farrier Demonstration
Tractor Pull Practice
FMX Freestyle Motorcross
Midway Opens
Craig the Magician
Farrier Demonstration
FMX Freestyle Motorcross
Tractor Parade
THICK AS THIEVES
VI Pro Wrestling
Antique Tractor Demo
SUNDOWN

Livestock Ring
Lower Field
Lower Field
Main Stage
Light Horse Barn
Tractor Pull
Lower Field
Midway
Main Stage
Light Horse Barn
Lower Field
Lower Field
Main Stage
Lower Field
Tractor Pull
Main Stage

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

Light Horse Show 
4-H Small Engines
4-H Dairy Show
Farrier Demonstration
Zucchini Race Registration
Antique Tractor Pull
Logger Sports Eliminations
VI Pro Wrestling
FMX Freestyle Motocross
Build a Zucchini Racer
Sheep Shearing Demonstrations
Sheep Dog Demonstrations
Blue Dragon Medieval Combat
Craig the Magician
Tractor Parade
4-H Dog Show
Logger Sports Main Events
Cowgirl Chaos Performance
Midway Opens
4-H Sheep Show
Kathy White Dancers
Farrier Demonstrations
VI Pro Wrestling
Zucchini Race
Sheep Shearing Demonstrations
Light Horse Show
Bell Ringers
Sheep Dog Show

Horse Ring
Lower Field
Livestock Ring
Light Horse Barn
Kids Corral
Tractor Pull
Lumber Yard
Lower Field
Lower Field
Kids Corral
Livestock Ring
Livestock Ring
Lower Field
Main Stage
Lower Field
Lower Field
Lumber Yard
Horse Ring
Midway
Livestock Ring
Main Stage
Light Horse Barn
Tractor Pull
Kids Corral
Livestock Ring
Horse Ring
Main Stage
Livestock Ring

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 12

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 13

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 14

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 15

4:00 PM Midway Opens Midway Opens

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Miniature Horse Show
Blue Dragon Medieval Combat
Farrier Demonstrations
FMX Freestyle Motocross
Craig the Magician
VI Wrestling
Tractor Parade
Midway Opens
Carlson’s School of Dance
FMX Freestyle Motocross
Sheep Dog Demonstrations
Farrier Demonstrations
Celtic Rhythm Dancers
Pet Show 
Antique Tractor Demonstrations
Sheep Shearing Demonstrations
Mini Horse Show
Craig the Magician - Straight Jacket Escape
VI Pro Wrestling
Cowgirl Chaos
Blue Dragon Medieval Combat
FMX Freestyle Motocross
Sheep Shearing Demo

Livestock Ring
Lower Field
Light Horse Barn
Lower Field
Main Stage
Lower Field
Lower Field
Midway
Main Stage
Lower Field
Livestock Ring
Light Horse Barn
Main Stage
Main Stage
Tractor Pull
Livestock Ring
Livestock Ring
Lower Field
Lower Field
Horse Ring
Lower Field
Lower Field
Livestock Ring

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

FMX Freestyle Motocross
4-H Beef Show
Ladies Competition Tractor Pull
Blue Dragon Medieval Combat
THE PORTER BROTHERS
Open Beef Show
VI Pro Wrestling 
$500 Jackpot Yearling Heifer Show
Farrier Demonstrations 
FMX Freestyle Motocross
Blue Dragon Medieval Combat
MAXWELL SMART
Tractor Parade
Antique Tractor Pull
EAGLE EYES

Lower Field
Livestock Ring
Tractor Pull
Lower Field
Main Stage
Livestock Ring
Lower Field
Livestock Ring
Light Horse Barn
Lower Field
Lower Field
Main Stage
Lower Field
Tractor Pull
Main Stage


