## **2024 Schedule of Events**

4:00 PW	Midway Opens	Midway Opens	2.001111	
			2:00 PM	Ladies Competition Tracto
<b>FRIDAY SI</b>	EPTEMBER 13		2:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Cor
9:30 AM	Dairy Goat Show (all day)	Livestock Ring	2:45 PM	THE PORTER BROTHERS
10:45 AM	Tractor Parade	Lower Field	3:00 PM	Open Beef Show
11:00 AM	FMX Freestyle Motorcross	Lower Field	3:30 PM	VI Pro Wrestling
12:00 PM	Craig the Magician	Main Stage	3:30 PM	\$500 Jackpot Yearling He
12:30 PM	Farrier Demonstration	Light Horse Barn	4:00 PM	Farrier Demonstrations
1:00 PM	Tractor Pull Practice	Tractor Pull	4:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross
1:30 PM	FMX Freestyle Motorcross	Lower Field	4:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Cor
3:00 PM	Midway Opens	Midway	5:00 PM	MAXWELL SMART
3:00 PM	Craig the Magician	Main Stage	5:15 PM	Tractor Parade
3:30 PM	Farrier Demonstration	Light Horse Barn	6:00 PM	Antique Tractor Pull
4:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motorcross	Lower Field	8:00 PM	EAGLE EYES
4:30 PM	Tractor Parade	Lower Field	SUNDAY	SEPTEMBER 15
5:00 PM	THICK AS THIEVES	Main Stage	9:00 AM	Miniature Horse Show
5:00 PM	VI Pro Wrestling	Lower Field		
5:00 PM	Antique Tractor Demo	Tractor Pull	10:00 AM	Blue Dragon Medieval Con
B:00 PM	SUNDOWN	Main Stage	10:30 AM	Farrier Demonstrations
).00 I IVI	SONDOWN	main Stage	10:30 AM	FMX Freestyle Motocross
<u>SATURDA</u>	Y SEPTEMBER 14		11:00 AM	Craig the Magician
0.20 414	Limbt Haves Charry	Harras Diran	11:00 AM	VI Wrestling
8:30 AM	Light Horse Show	Horse Ring	11:45 AM	Tractor Parade
9:30 AM	4-H Small Engines	Lower Field	12:00 PM	Midway Opens
10:00 AM	4-H Dairy Show	Livestock Ring	12:00 PM	Carlson's School of Dance
0:00 AM	Farrier Demonstration	Light Horse Barn	12:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross
IO:00 AM	Zucchini Race Registration	Kids Corral	12:00 PM	Sheep Dog Demonstration
10:00 AM	Antique Tractor Pull	Tractor Pull	12:30 PM	Farrier Demonstrations
10:30 AM	Logger Sports Eliminations	Lumber Yard	12:30 PM	Celtic Rhythm Dancers
10:30 AM	VI Pro Wrestling	Lower Field	1:00 PM	Pet Show
11:00 AM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field	1:00 PM	Antique Tractor Demonstr
11:00 AM	Build a Zucchini Racer	Kids Corral	1:00 PM	Sheep Shearing Demonstr
11:00 AM	Sheep Shearing Demonstrations	Livestock Ring	2:00 PM	Mini Horse Show
11:30 AM	Sheep Dog Demonstrations	Livestock Ring	2:00 PM	Craig the Magician - Straigh
11:30 AM	Blue Dragon Medieval Combat	Lower Field	2:00 PM	VI Pro Wrestling
11:30 AM	Craig the Magician	Main Stage	2:00 PM	Cowgirl Chaos
11:45 AM	Tractor Parade	Lower Field	2:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Co
12:00 PM	4-H Dog Show	Lower Field	3:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross
12:00 PM	Logger Sports Main Events	Lumber Yard	3:30 PM	Sheep Shearing Demo
12:00 PM	Cowgirl Chaos Performance	Horse Ring		
12:00 PM	Midway Opens	Midway		
12:30 PM	4-H Sheep Show	Livestock Ring		Cowich
12:30 PM	Kathy White Dancers	Main Stage		EXHIBI
12:30 PM	Farrier Demonstrations	Light Horse Barn		
1:00 PM	VI Pro Wrestling	Tractor Pull		
1:00 PM	Zucchini Race	Kids Corral		
1:00 PM	Sheep Shearing Demonstrations	Livestock Ring		
1:00 PM	Light Horse Show	Horse Ring		W W
1:15 PM	Bell Ringers	Main Stage		
4.00.014				

**Livestock Ring** 

**Sheep Dog Show** 

1:30 PM

**Midway Opens** 

**THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 12** 

**Midway Opens** 

4:00 PM

1:30 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field
2:00 PM	4-H Beef Show	Livestock Ring
2:00 PM	Ladies Competition Tractor Pull	Tractor Pull
2:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Combat	Lower Field
2:45 PM	THE PORTER BROTHERS	Main Stage
3:00 PM	Open Beef Show	Livestock Ring
3:30 PM	VI Pro Wrestling	Lower Field
3:30 PM	\$500 Jackpot Yearling Heifer Show	Livestock Ring
4:00 PM	Farrier Demonstrations	Light Horse Barr
4:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field
4:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Combat	Lower Field
5:00 PM	MAXWELL SMART	Main Stage
5:15 PM	Tractor Parade	Lower Field
6:00 PM	Antique Tractor Pull	Tractor Pull
8:00 PM	EAGLE EYES	Main Stage

9:00 AM	Miniature Horse Show	Livestock Ring
10:00 AM	Blue Dragon Medieval Combat	Lower Field
10:30 AM	<b>Farrier Demonstrations</b>	<b>Light Horse Barn</b>
10:30 AM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field
11:00 AM	Craig the Magician	Main Stage
11:00 AM	VI Wrestling	Lower Field
11:45 AM	Tractor Parade	Lower Field
12:00 PM	Midway Opens	Midway
12:00 PM	Carlson's School of Dance	Main Stage
12:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field
12:00 PM	Sheep Dog Demonstrations	Livestock Ring
12:30 PM	Farrier Demonstrations	<b>Light Horse Barn</b>
12:30 PM	Celtic Rhythm Dancers	Main Stage
1:00 PM	Pet Show	Main Stage
1:00 PM	Antique Tractor Demonstrations	Tractor Pull
1:00 PM	Sheep Shearing Demonstrations	Livestock Ring
2:00 PM	Mini Horse Show	Livestock Ring
2:00 PM	Craig the Magician - Straight Jacket Escape	Lower Field
2:00 PM	VI Pro Wrestling	Lower Field
2:00 PM	Cowgirl Chaos	Horse Ring
2:30 PM	Blue Dragon Medieval Combat	Lower Field
3:00 PM	FMX Freestyle Motocross	Lower Field
3:30 PM	Sheep Shearing Demo	Livestock Ring



